Toowoomba Transit

SCHOOL WEEKDAY Effective Date: 23/1/2023
Route: 973 Shift Start: 15:05 Total Worked Hours:
Shift: 6973 Shift Finish: 17:40 2:35
Trip No:  973P Desto Code: 5973 Enter Geham State Primary School 16:16
(First Stop) St Ursula's College 15:25 Continue New England Hwy
Continue Warra St Pull Off Merrit Creek Rd 16:20
T'Sect R Taylor St Continue New England Hwy
1st  T'Lights L West St Pull Off Hampton Information Centre 16:24
Holy Name Primary School - . Continue New England Hwy
Bus Stop West St at Norwood St (880371) 2 Pull Off Pechey Turn Off 16:29
Continue West St Continue New England Hwy
Becomes Jellicoe St (At Mort St T'Lights) 1st L Pechey Maclagan Rd
9th L Prospect St Enter L Bus Stop Gravel Area
1st R Chilcote St Goombungee Turn Off - Pechey-
Bus Zone Toowoomba State High School  15:35 Bus Stop Maclagan Rd near New England  16:30
Transfer Students with other services and wait for all clear Hwy (880067)
call from Interchange Lead Bus Exit R Pechey Maclagan Rd
Call Urban Service 903 if you have transfer students for them T'Sect L New England Hwy
Depart Toowoomba State High School ~ 15:40 Pull Off Crow's Nest Caravan Park
Continue Chilcote St Continue New England Hwy
T'Sect R Stuart St Oppsoite Police Station - New
3rd Exit at R'About  Jellicoe St Bus Stop England Highway at Albert St 16:34
2nd  T'Lights R Ruthven St (880865)
Becomes New England Hwy (At Blue Mtn Hotel) Continue New England Hwy
Enter L TCC Service Rd Pull Over Crow's Nest Pool 16:35
Bus Zone Toowoomba Christian College 15:52 Continue New England Hwy
Continue TCC Service Rd 2nd R Emu Creek Rd
Exit L New England Hwy 2nd R Blinco St
Bus Zone New England Hwy & Dau Rd 1st R Gleeson St
1st  T'Lights L Highfields Rd (Last Stop) Gleeson St at Church St 16:40

4th R Obrien Rd
2nd Exit at R'About Obrien Rd (Service Rd)

Enter L Highfields State Secondary Bus Lanes
Bus Zone Highfields State Secondary 16:02
College
Exit L Obrien Rd
2nd R Reis Rd
2nd Exit at R'About Reis Rd (Kuhls Rd)
1st L New England Hwy
Pull Off Danish Flower Art Café 16:07
Continue New England Hwy
Pull Off Shannon Park 16:09
Continue New England Hwy
Bus Stop Borneo Army Barracks 16:10
Continue New England Hwy
Pull Off Opposite Cabarlah Shop 16:12
Continue New England Hwy
Cabarlah Hotel - New England ]
Bus Stop Hwy at Farmers Arms (880015) 16:13
Continue New England Hwy
Bus Stop Reuchles Rd 16:15
Continue New England Hwy




